METALIKA NARROW COLLECTION (40” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 20
MODEL # OUTER DIMENSION ROUGH OPENING SINGLE
DOOR
DOUBLE
DOOR
TRIPLE
DOOR
PRICE
5 3/16”
DEPTH
(-1)
PRICE
6 5/8”
DEPTH
(-2)
MET 1540 1D 15W X 40H 14 3/8 X 39 3/8 15 N/A N/A 1266 1428
MET 1840 1D 18W X 40H 17 3/8 X 39 3/8 18 N/A N/A 1378 1553
MET 2140 1D 21W X 40H 20 3/8 X 39 3/8 21 N/A N/A 1463 1650
MET 2440 1D 24W X 40H 23 3/8 X 39 3/8 24 N/A N/A 1655 1864
MET 4540 3D/15-15-15 45W X 40H 44 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+15+15 3007 3402
MET 4840 3D/15-18-15 48W X 40H 47 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+18+15 3086 3491
MET 5140 3D/15-21-15 51W X 40H 50 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+21+15 3135 3549
MET 5440 3D/15-24-15 54W X 40H 53 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+24+15 3222 3649
MET 5140 3D/18-15-18 51W X 40H 50 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+15+18 3201 3625
MET 5440 3D/18-18-18 54W X 40H 53 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+18+18 3280 3714
MET 5740 3D/18-21-18 57W X 40H 56 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+21+18 3330 3772
MET 6040 3D/18-24-18 60W X 40H 59 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+24+18 3444 3905
MET 5740 3D/21-15-21 57W X 40H 56 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+15+21 3322 3764
MET 6040 3D/21-18-21 60W X 40H 59 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+18+21 3401 3855
MET 6340 3D/21-21-21 63W X 40H 62 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+21+21 3450 3909
MET 6640 3D/21-24-21 66W X 40H 65 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+24+21 3537 4012
MET 6340 3D/24-15-24 63W X 40H 62 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+15+24 3607 4091
MET 6640 3D/24-18-24 66W X 40H 65 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+18+24 3792 4179
MET 6940 3D/24-21-24 69W X 40H 68 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+21+24 3734 4237
MET 7240 3D/24-24-24 72W X 40H 71 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+24+24 3822 4339
NOVEMBER 2022
SEE BACK FOR MORE INFO.
METALIKA NARROW COLLECTION (40” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 20